9/13/24, 9:26 AM

Print List

Date Bureaus Docket
Circulated Office Number

09/05/2024 EB
08/12/2024 CGB
08/09/2024 MB
07/26/2024 MB
07/16/2024 OET

06/26/2024 PSHSB

05/30/2024 SB
03/05/2024 WCB
06/15/2023 WCB

03/30/2022 WTB

Title

Enforcement Bureau Action

Strengthening Customer Service in the Communications Industry

Media Bureau Adjudicatory Item

Media Bureau Adjudicatory Matter

Use of the 5.850-5.925 GHz Band, ET Docket No. 19-138, Second Report and Order

Wireless Emergency Alerts; Amendments to Part 11 of the Commission's Rules Regarding
the Emergency Alert System; Protecting the Nation's Communications Systems from
Cybersecurity Threats

In the Matter of Space Innovation; Mitigation of Orbital Debris in the New Space Age
Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments
In the Matter of Data Caps in Consumer Broadband Plans

Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's
Rules, Notice of Proposed Rulemaking

https://appsint.fcc.gov/ECLAS/itemList.do?type=publicCirculate&view=fcc&fn=print

m





