9/13/24, 9:26 AM Print List

<u>Date</u> <u>Circulated</u>	Bureaus Office	<u>Docket</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
09/05/2024	EB		Enforcement Bureau Action
08/12/2024	CGB		Strengthening Customer Service in the Communications Industry
08/09/2024	MB		Media Bureau Adjudicatory Item
07/26/2024	MB		Media Bureau Adjudicatory Matter
07/16/2024	OET		Use of the 5.850-5.925 GHz Band, ET Docket No. 19-138, Second Report and Order
06/26/2024	PSHSB		Wireless Emergency Alerts; Amendments to Part 11 of the Commission's Rules Regarding the Emergency Alert System; Protecting the Nation's Communications Systems from Cybersecurity Threats
05/30/2024	SB		In the Matter of Space Innovation; Mitigation of Orbital Debris in the New Space Age
03/05/2024	WCB		Improving Competitive Broadband Access to Multiple Tenant Environments
06/15/2023	WCB		In the Matter of Data Caps in Consumer Broadband Plans
03/30/2022	WTB		Implementing Federal Floodplain Policy Changes to Section 1.1307 of the Commission's Rules, Notice of Proposed Rulemaking